

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 949 OF 2006 (For Prel. Hearing)

AUTOMOTIVE TYRE MANUFACTURERES ASSN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE DESIGNATED AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and with Office Report)

(With appln. for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 17/02/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. SK. Bagaria, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

Mr. Sharad Bhansali, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appeal admitted.

Issue notice on stay application.

(S. Thapar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

PS to Registrar

Court Master