

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 949 OF 2006

AUTOMOTIVE TYRE MANUFACTURERES ASSN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE DESIGNATED AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2007 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2115 of 2006

(With office report)

Appeal Civil D NO. D2342 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 16/07/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr G Umapathy, Adv.

Mr S Meiyappan, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The appellant shall take fresh steps within four weeks to complete the  
service.

List again on 13.9.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj