

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 949 OF 2006

AUTOMOTIVE TYRE MANUFACTURERES ASSN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE DESIGNATED AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,exemption,permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2007 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2115 of 2006

(With office report)

Appeal Civil D NO. D2342 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 13/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Danshika Singh, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr G Umopathy, Adv.

Mr Rohit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete.

Respondent No.3 has filed counter affidavit.

There is no request for counter affidavit from any other respondent.

To be listed before the Hon'ble Court.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar