

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 949 OF 2006

AUTOMOTIVE TYRE MANUFACTURERES ASSN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE DESIGNATED AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln(s) for rejection of civil appeal and stay)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2007 of 2006

(With Appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and stay and recalling the court's order and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2115 of 2006

(With Appln(s) for stay and with office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7098 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal D. NO. 2342 of 2006

(With Appl(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and with office report)

Date: 05/08/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.
 Mr. Sharad Bhansali, Adv.
 Mr. Jitendra Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Saurabh S. Sinha, Adv.
 Mr. Poli Katakai, Adv.
 Mr. Nitya Bagaria, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.P. Raval, ld. ASG
 Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Shalinder Saini, Adv.
 Ms. Shweta Verma, Adv.
 Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
 Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

....2/-

:2:

Mr. Krishnan Venogopal, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
 Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
 Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. S.K. Bagaria, learned Senior Counsel,
appearing for the appellant resumed his arguments
at 10.35 a.m. and concluded at 11.45 a.m.
Thereafter, Ms. Meenakshi Arora, learned counsel,
made her short submissions for five minutes.
Thereafter, Mr. H.P. Raval, learned ASG, started
his arguments at 11.50 a.m. and was on his legs
when the court rose for the day.

The matter remained part-heard.

(CHARANJEET KAUR)
Court Master

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(N.B. DHYANI)
Court Master